

Cr. Revision No. 83 of 2015.

08.04.2015 Present: Mr. Lovneesh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Dy. A.G. for the respondent.

Cr. Revision No. 83 of 2015.

Admit. Call for the records

Cr.MP No. 280 of 2015.

Subject to deposit of fine amount, before the learned trial Court as also subject to furnishing of personal bond in the sum of Rs.50,000/- with one surety in the like amount, to the satisfaction of the learned trial Court, within four weeks from today, undertaking therein to appear in the Court as and when called upon to do so, the operation of the impugned judgment rendered on 19.05.2011 by the learned Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Baijnath, District Kangra, H.P., in Criminal Case No. 62-II/07 and affirmed by learned Additional Sessions Judge(III), Kangra at Dharamshala, Circuit Court at Baijnath, District Kangra, H.P. in Cr. RBT Appeal No. I-B/X/13/2011, is suspended till further orders.

Dasti Copy.

8th April, 2015.
(Jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge